30983

Number

<End of Report>

80885 IASL MS HS

10 items.

Printed: 05/02/2016 10:05 AM

Number

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Title

The boy on the wooden box : how the impossible became possible .

Counting by 7s

Crow

Escape from Mr. Lemoncello's library

Ghost Hawk

Monument 14

Navigating Early

Okay for now

QB 1

See you at Harry's

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB B LEYSON

EB F SLO

EB F WRI

EB F GRA

EB F COO

EB F LAY

EB F VAN

EB F SCH

EB F LUP

EB F KNO

Author

Leyson, Leon

Sloan, Holly Gold

Wright, Barbara

Grabenstein, Chr

Cooper, Susan

Laybourne, Emm

Vanderpool, Clar

Schmidt, Gary D

Lupica, Mike

Knowles, Johann

Publisher

Atheneum Book

Dial Books for Y

Random House

Random House

Margaret K. Mc

Feiwel and Frie

Delacorte Press

Clarion Books

Philomel Books

Candlewick Pre

284047-1

ISBN
9781442497832

9781101591352

9780375982705

9780307974969

9781442481435

9781429955249

9780307974129

9780547534176

9781101638583

9780763659943

Page: 1






