30983 80885 IASL MS HS

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		The boy on the wooden box : how the impossible became possible .	EB B LEYSON	Leyson, Leon	Atheneum Book	9781442497832
		Counting by 7s	EB F SLO	Sloan, Holly Gold	Dial Books for Y	9781101591352
		Crow	EB F WRI	Wright, Barbara	Random House	9780375982705
		Escape from Mr. Lemoncello's library	EB F GRA	Grabenstein, Chr	Random House	9780307974969
		Ghost Hawk	EB F COO	Cooper, Susan	Margaret K. Mc	9781442481435
		Monument 14	EB F LAY	Laybourne, Emm	Feiwel and Frie	9781429955249
		Navigating Early	EB F VAN	Vanderpool, Clar	Delacorte Press	9780307974129
		Okay for now	EB F SCH	Schmidt, Gary D	Clarion Books	9780547534176
		QB 1	EB F LUP	Lupica, Mike	Philomel Books	9781101638583
		See you at Harry's	EB F KNO	Knowles, Johann	Candlewick Pre	9780763659943
<end of="" report=""></end>	10 items.					